South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 19, 2024, 07:36:07 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4201 General Bill, By Washington, K.E. Bailey, L. Blanding, J. Brown, J. Faber, E.M. Fant, T. Ferguson, S.R. Foster,
Glover, B.J. Gordon, Harvin, D.E. Martin, F.E. McBride, J.I. Rogers, T.F. Rogers, L.L. Taylor, L.S. Whipper, J.M. White
and D. Williams

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 16-5-5 so as to provide equal rights in places
of accommodation, resort, or amusement and to provide penalties for violation.

10/25/89
10/25/89
01/09/90
01/09/90
01/24/90
01/25/90
01/25/90
01/25/90
01/26/90
01/30/90
01/30/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-40

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-40

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-8
Amended HJ-43

Read second time HJ-45

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-45
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-19

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-19

Page 1 of 1



