South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 07:36:07 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4201 General Bill, By Washington, K.E. Bailey, L. Blanding, J. Brown, J. Faber, E.M. Fant, T. Ferguson, S.R. Foster, Glover, B.J. Gordon, Harvin, D.E. Martin, F.E. McBride, J.I. Rogers, T.F. Rogers, L.L. Taylor, L.S. Whipper, J.M. White and D. Williams

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 16-5-5 so as to provide equal rights in places of accommodation, resort, or amusement and to provide penalties for violation.

10/25/89	House	Prefiled
10/25/89	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/09/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-40
01/09/90	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-40
01/24/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-8
01/25/90	House	Amended HJ-43
01/25/90	House	Read second time HJ-45
01/25/90	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-45
01/26/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
01/30/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-19
01/30/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-19